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Teen 10 Progress Chart

Sessions Units

Online Midterm

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Online Final

Section

Introduction (pg.4-5)

WB

Storybook

Introduction (pg.6-7)

Introduction

Pre-reading activity

1A: Parts 1 -2
1A: Parts3 -6 1A
1B 1B
1C 1C
1D + Project iD

Revision Progress check First half of the book
2A: Parts1-2
2A: Parts3-9 2A
2B 2B
2C 2C
2D + Project 2D

Revision

Progress check

Second half of the book

Oral Exam

1.In the pre-reading session, the teacher motivates students to read the story by showing some pictures, the
introduction of the characters, and the general setting of the story for about 15 minutes.

2.The last 45 minutes of the revision sessions must be allocated to the storybook.

3.Projects are instructed in the class and mostly done as a home assignment.

4.Workbook sections are to be assigned as homework and checked in the class in the following session.

5.Cover the stories at the end of the main book if time permits.
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